

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D-16			<u>Bail Application (IA) No.1 of 2025</u> <u>IA No.4 of 2026</u> <u>In</u> <u>CRLA No.66 of 2025</u> <u>With</u> <u>Bail Application (IA) No.2 of 2025</u> <u>In</u> <u>CRLA No.229 of 2025</u> <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u> None appears for the appellants. Mr. J.S. Virk, Deputy Advocate General for the State. The bail applications are dismissed in non-prosecution. List for final hearing on appeal in due course. Urgency Application (IA) No.4 of 2026 stands disposed of. (Siddhartha Sah, J.) (Ravindra Maithani, J.) 12.05.2026 Sanjay